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 VEHICLE DESCRIPTION

  SUPER DUTY                          TE D80049
 2026 F250 SRW 4X4 CREW CAB EXTERIOR
 PLATINUM 160" WB STYLESIDE      CARBONIZED GRAY
 6.7 HI OUTPUT POWER STROKE INTERIOR
 10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT      BLK ONYX BLUE LTH SEAT SURF

 

033320
  1680/1799

  TOTAL MSRPSam Pack's Five Star Ford of L
1144 N. Stemmons Freeway
Lewisville                  TX 75067

52A 007

RK34

SOLD TO RAMP ONE

SHIP TO  (IF OTHER THAN SOLD TO) RAMP TWO

SHIP THROUGH

 $102,220.00
FINAL ASSEMBLY PLANT

KENTUCKY

METHOD OF TRANSP.

RAIL
ITEM #:

            52-T484 O/T 2

SM182 N  RB 2X   630  002239  12 18 25
 

INCLUDED ON THIS VEHICLE

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT/OTHER
PREFERRED EQUIPMENT PKG.703A
6.7 HI OUTPUT POWER STROKE 13,495.00
10-SPEED AUTO TORQSHIFT NO CHARGE
3.55 ELECTRONIC-LOCKING AXLE NO CHARGE
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET NO CHARGE
TREMOR OFF-ROAD PACKAGE 4,450.00
.35" OFF ROAD LT285/75R18E AT
.SKID PLATES
.MACHINED AND PAINT ALUM-18"WH
POWER RUNNING BOARDS NO CHARGE
11000# GVWR PACKAGE
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 250.00
50 STATE EMISSIONS NO CHARGE
PRO POWER ONBOARD - 2KW 985.00
SIRIUSXM W/360L (3 MOS TRIAL)
HIGH CAPACITY TRAILER TOW PKG NO CHARGE
ROOF CLEARANCE LIGHTS 150.00
JACK
SECURICODE KEYLESS KEYPAD 455.00
MOONROOF POWER-TWIN PANEL 1,495.00
UPFITTER SWITCHES 250.00
CONN PKG: 1 YR INCL W/FORD APP

PRICE INFORMATION
BASE PRICE  $78,665.00
TOTAL OPTIONS/OTHER 21,530.00

____________
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS/OTHER 100,195.00
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 2,595.00

____________
TOTAL BEFORE DISCOUNTS   102,790.00
TREMOR W/TRAILER TOW -       570.00

TOTAL SAVINGS -      570.00

(MSRP)(MSRP)

STANDARD EQUIPMENT INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE

EXTERIOR
� FOG LAMPS-LED
� PICKUP BOX TIE DOWN HOOKS
� POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW
  W/DEFROST & PRIVACY TINT
� POWER TAILGATE
� POWERSCOPE TT POWER-FOLD
  MIRRORS, POWER/HEATED
� PROJECTOR HEADLAMPS LED
� TAIL LAMPS - LED
� TAILGATE STEP
� TOW HOOKS
� TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
� WIPERS - RAIN-SENSING
 
 

INTERIOR
� 12" CLUSTER DISPLAY
� 1TOUCH UP/DOWN DR/PASS WIN
� ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
� ADJUST PEDALS W/MEMORY
� AMBIENT LIGHTING-FIXED
� DUAL-ZONE ELECTRONIC
  AUTO CLIMATE CONTROL
� HEAD-UP DISPLAY
� LTHR WRAPPED HTD STR WHL
� OUTSIDE TEMP DISPLAY
� PARTICULATE AIR FILTER
� POWER LOCKS AND WINDOWS
� PWR DRIVER AND PASS SEAT
� TILT/TELESCOPE STR COLUMN
 

FUNCTIONAL
� 360-DEGREE CAMERA
� 5G MODEM
� B&O UNLEASHED SOUND SYSTEM
� FORD APP
� FORD CO-PILOT360®ASSIST2.0
� INTELLIGENT ACCESS W/PUSH
  BUTTON START
� MONO BEAM COIL SPRING FRT
  SUSPENSION W/STAB BAR
� ONBOARD SCALE/SMART HITCH
� REAR PARKING SENSORS
� REVERSE BRAKE ASSIST
� SYNC®4 W/EVR & 12" SCREEN
� WIRELESS CHARGING PAD
 

SAFETY/SECURITY
� ADVANCETRAC™ WITH RSC®
� AIRBAGS - SAFETY CANOPY®
� BELT-MINDER CHIME
� DRIVER/PASSENGER AIR BAGS
� LED CTR HIGH MNT STOP LAMP
� SECURE PKG 1 YR INCLUDED
� SOS POST-CRASH ALERT SYS™
� TIRE PRESSURE MONIT SYS
 
WARRANTY
� 3YR/36,000 BUMPER / BUMPER
� 5YR/60,000 POWERTRAIN
� 5YR/60,000 ROADSIDE ASSIST
� 5YR/100,000 DIESEL ENGINE


